
​Abiding Hope Preschool and Kindergarten​
​6337 S. Robb Way Littleton, CO 80127​

​Preschool Office: 303.932.9160​
​www.abidinghopeschool.org​

​ABIDING HOPE PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN FEE SCHEDULE​

​LITTLES​
​Age: 1.5 by Aug. 15​

​TWEENS​
​Age: 2.5 by Aug. 15​

​THREES​
​Age: 3 by Oct. 1 & Potty Trained​

​PRE-K​
​Age: 4 by Oct. 1​

​JR. K/KINDY​
​Age: 5 by Dec. 15​

​REGISTRATION FEE CHILD (ANNUAL FEE)​ ​$200​ ​REGISTRATION FEE FAMILY (ANNUAL FEE)​ ​$250​

​TUITION FEES (PER​
​MONTH)​

​1 DAY PER WEEK​ ​2 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​3 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​4 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​5 DAYS PER WEEK​

​LITTLES 9-1​ ​$280​ ​$525​ ​$670​ ​$810​ ​$930​

​LITTLES 9-3​ ​$315​ ​$570​ ​$745​ ​$895​ ​$1030​

​TWEENS 9-1​ ​$275​ ​$510​ ​$655​ ​$785​ ​$900​

​TWEENS 9-3​ ​$290​ ​$560​ ​$725​ ​$875​ ​$975​

​THREES/PRE-K/ JR.​
​K 9-1​

​$250​ ​$440​ ​$565​ ​$700​ ​$805​

​THREES/PRE-K/​
​JR.K/ K 9-3​

​$265​ ​$480​ ​$650​ ​$770​ ​$900​

​SUPPLY FEE​ ​1 DAY PER WEEK​ ​2 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​3 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​4 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​5 DAYS PER WEEK​

​DUE AUGUST 1,​
​NON-REFUNDABLE​

​$130​ ​$215​ ​$295​ ​$380​ ​$460​

​EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE  7:00–9:00 AM and/or 3:00-5:30 PM​

​LITTLES/TWEENS/OLDER CHILDREN NOT POTTY TRAINED​ ​$15.00​

​THREES (POTTY TRAINED) /PRE-K/JR.K/KINDY EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE​ ​$12.00​

​EXTRA SUPPORT SERVICES​

​SUPPLEMENTAL STUDENT SUPPORT FEE $25/HOUR​ ​This fee will only be applied after in-depth discussion with​
​administration. Please see Parent Handbook page 8 for details.​

​POTTY TRAINING​

​Children who are 3 years old by October 1, 2026 must be potty trained. Children who are not potty trained will be placed in a​
​Tweens classroom, or if that is not possible, they will be placed in a Threes class but tuition will be billed at the Tweens rate.​

http://www.abidinghopeschool.org/


​UNIVERSAL PRESCHOOL (UPK)​

​TUITION FEES AFTER UPK​
​BENEFIT IS APPLIED (PER​
​MONTH)​

​1 DAY PER WEEK​ ​2 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​3 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​4 DAYS PER WEEK​ ​5 DAYS PER​
​WEEK​

​Pre-K 9am-1pm​ ​4 hours per week​ ​8 hours per week​ ​12 hours per week​
​10 hrs covered by UPK​

​16 hours per week​
​15 hrs covered by UPK​

​20 hours per week​
​15 hrs covered by​

​UPK​

​Tuition rate for hours​
​over UPK​

​Not eligible for UPK​
​$250​

​Not eligible for UPK​
​$440​

​$94​ ​$85​ ​$201​

​Pre-K 9am-3pm​ ​6 hours per week​ ​12 hours per week​
​10 hrs covered by UPK​

​18 hours per week​
​15 hrs covered by UPK​

​24 hours per week​
​15 hrs covered by UPK​

​30 hours per week​
​15 hrs covered by​

​UPK​

​Tuition rate for hours​
​over UPK​

​Not eligible for UPK​
​$265​

​$80​ ​$108​ ​$288​ ​$450​


